
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
23 

210 
99 
13 
96 
60 
36 
67 

Class 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 M 
600 

Name 
Diego Viveiros 
Olimpio Antonio Filho 
Jefferson Ramos Valcézia 
Luis Ferraz 
Raphael Arcari Brito 
Junior Américo de Oliveira 
Marcelo Kitadai 
Douglas S. Tomé 

Laps 
7 
7 

10 
8 
9 
8 
9 
2 

Best Tm 
1:33.524 
1:34.292 
1:35.102 
1:37.665 
1:37.961 
1:40.918 
1:46.263 
1:49.939 

Diff 

0.768 
1.578 
4.141 
4.437 
7.394 

12.739 
16.415 

In Lap 
3 
4 
9 
3 
8 
5 
9 
2 

Modelo 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 

Tecfil Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Duende e Senra Racing 
Viana Racing 
Moto School Racing Team 
BH Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SuperBike Series 2015 
Copa Kawasaki Ninja 600 

3º Treino Livre -  Ninja 600 

Practice started at 15:12:08 

Autodromo Inter de Goiânia 3,835 km 

16/10/2015 14:50 


